
                                                                                   Page 1 of 1 

Appendix A 

 

Date of Issue : 9 May 2014 

 

 

Tender Notification 
 
 
 
 

 Tender 

Reference 

 

Subject 

 

 

Quantity 

Procuring 

Entity 

Closing Date & Time 

(Hong Kong Time) 

 

 A0601892013 Provision of services for the printing of 

landing slips (ID 1013) to the 

Government Logistics Department, 

delivery by 8 consignments. 

 

Item 1 – 

90 250 

rolls, item 

2 – 700 

rolls 

 

Government 

Logistics 

Department 

 

4.6.2014 

(12:00 noon) 

* A4002012013 Supply of rice to the Correctional 

Services Department on a 36-month 

contract. 

 

3 924 000 

kilograms 

Government 

Logistics 

Department 

 

20.6.2014 

(12:00 noon) 

* A4101832013 Supply of purified inactivated influenza 

vaccines to the Department of Health on 

a 12-month contract. 

 

265 000 

doses 

Government 

Logistics 

Department 

 

23.6.2014 

(12:00 noon) 

* A9901942013 Supply of adhesive tapes and dispensers 

to various Government departments on a 

24-month contract. 

 

5 items 

 

Government 

Logistics 

Department 

 

23.6.2014 

(12:00 noon) 

 

Late tenders will not be accepted. 

 

* These tenders are covered by the World Trade Organization Agreement on Government Procurement (WTO 

GPA) and will not involve electronic auction.  This notice also serves as a summary notice required under 

WTO GPA. 

 

Open tendering is adopted.  All interested contractors/suppliers/service providers are invited to tender. 

 

The tender documents are available on compact discs (CD-ROMs) or may be downloaded from the e-Tender 

Box (ETB) system. 

 

Information about e-tendering is available on the ETB website: http://www.gldetb.gov.hk. 

 



A0601892013

A4002012013

A4101832013

A9901942013

İhalelerle ilgili ayrıntılı bilgilere http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 

adresinden ulaşılabilir.

İHALE NOTU

Sağlık Departmanı için pasifize edilmiş grip aşısı alımı. 23.06.2014 (12:00)

TARİH 9 MAYIS 2014

İhale Kodu Konusu

Kapanış Tarihi ve Saati

Hong Kong Saati

Islah Evi için prinç alımı. 20.06.2014 (12:00)

Devlet Lojistik Departmanı için iniş slipleri basım hizmeti 

alımı.

04.06.2014 (12:00)

Çeşitli Devlet Daireleri için yapışkan bant ve bantlık alımı. 23.06.2014 (12:00)


